
GregArnold@BALEX.Solutions
Email

5900 Balcones Drive #25383
Austin, TX 78731

Address
509-212-5311
Phone

Insurance, Fidelity and Surety Subject Matter Expert

Tribal Law Expert

Bad Faith Expert

Gregory S. Arnold, J.D., LL.M (Insurance Law)

Comprehensive expert witness services encompassing reviewing, report
drafting, consulting, preparing, discovery assistance, meeting,
discussing, and attending mediations, arbitrations, trials, and
depositions of others. Additionally, the fee covers testimony in
arbitration, deposition, and trial, with a four-hour minimum payable in
advance. Lower rates can be negotiated. 

$600.00

Estimated travel expenses, travel time, and outstanding billings must
be paid prior to testimony.

$ Estimate

Expert Designation Fee Per Matter (credited toward first invoice if
retained). Please do not list or designate expert Arnold as your expert
unless this fee has been paid first. Thank you. 

$250.00

Portal-to-portal travel time. Negotiable. Waived upon request. Plus
actual expenses without markup.

$200.00

Minimum Charge. $5,000.00

Retainer. Held until conclusion of assignment. Unused portion, if any,
fully refundable. Or, used as negotiated. If retention is through an
expert service this amount of retainer is for the benefit of expert, and
service should add for its own retainer. 

$15,000

Balanced Lexpert Witness Solutions
Fee Schedule


